
Bach@Bath275
To celebrate the 275th 

anniversary of the great 
composer, Johann Sebastian 
Bach, Huw Williams is playing 
the complete organ works 
of Bach on Bath Abbey’s 
magnificent Klais organ.

This is a once in a lifetime 
opportunity to hear these 
famous works presented by 
one player in one city.

One composer • One player • One city

Click me

Huw Williams is Director of Music at Bath Abbey, 
where he directs its renowned choirs of boys, 
girls and lay clerks. 

A conductor and award-winning organist of 
international standing, Huw previously served as 
Director of Music at Her Majesty’s Chapel Royal, 
St James’ Palace. 

His musical achievements have led Huw to be 
awarded the Associate of the Royal Academy of 
Music, the Queen’s Diamond Jubilee Medal and 
more recently he was awarded the Associate of 
the Royal Schools of Church Music in 2023.

About Huw Williams
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Lenten Series – The Way of the Cross

5.	 Tuesday 	 4 March 	 1.00-1.45pm
6.	 Tuesday 	 11 March 	 1.00-1.45pm
7.	 Tuesday 	 18 March 	 1.00-1.45pm
8.	 Tuesday 	 25 March 	 1.00-1.45pm
9.	 Tuesday 	 1 April 		  1.00-1.45pm

10.	 Tuesday 	 20 May 		 1.00-1.45pm With music for Eastertide & Ascension
11.	 Tuesday 	 10 June 	 1.00-1.45pm With music for Pentecost
12.	 Tuesday 	 24 June 	 1.00-1.45pm

Lunchtime concerts
Free admission to the 

lunchtime concerts, with 
a collection or donation to 

the Music 175 fund.

14.	 Tuesday 8 July 1.00-1.45pm

1.	 Tuesday 	 19 November     7.00-8.15pm (drinks from 6.30pm) Advent music        
2.	 Saturday 	 28 December     5.00- 6.15pm Christmas music
3.	 Saturday 	 18 January	 6.30-7.45pm With Epiphany & New Year music    
4.	 Saturday 	 8 February	 6.30-7.45pm With music for Candlemas

Evening concerts - Tickets from Bath Box Office

Evening concert - Tickets from Bath Box Office
13.	 Saturday 	 28 June 	 6.30-7.45pm

Evening concerts - Tickets from Bath Box Office
15.	 Saturday 	 30 August 	 7.00-8.15pm  
16.	 Friday 	 19 September 	 7.00-8.15pm     
	  		  To celebrate the final concert join us for drinks at 6.30pm

Free lunchtime concert, with collection
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